
Итоги 
Разведчик (Стандарт) 

 

Стартовый Марка машины 
номер 

Тип 
протектора 

Засчитано Пенализация 
точек 

ЖТ 1 Штраф ЖТ 1 Бонус ЖТ 1 
(Блиндаж) 

Бонус ЖТ 2 
(госпиталь) 

Итоговое 
время 

 

Место 
 

05 
 

70 
 

31 
 

27 
 

32 
 

20 
 

17 
 

44 
 

18 
 

35 
 

69 
 

50 
 

62 

 
ВАЗ 2121 МТ 
 
УАЗ Патриот АТ 
 
УАЗ Патриот МТ 
 
УАЗ Патриот АТ 
 
УАЗ Патриот АТ 
 
УАЗ Патриот НТ 
 
УАЗ Патриот НТ 
 
ГАЗ соболь МТ 
 
УАЗ Патриот АТ 
 
УАЗ Патриот МТ 
 
УАЗ Патриот АТ 
 
Нива Шевроле АТ 
 
УАЗ Патриот АТ 

 

26 0:30 0:15 0:00 0:05 6:06  1 
 

26 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:05 6:23  2 
 

25 0:30 0:00 0:00 0:05 6:52  3 
 

24 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:05 7:22  4 
 

23 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:05 5:43  5 
 

23 0:00 0:15 0:00 0:05 7:08  6 
 

23 0:00 0:15 0:00 0:05 7:08  6 
 

23 0:30 0:15 0:00 0:05 7:33  7 
 

21 0:00 0:15 0:00 0:05 7:12  8 
 

20 0:30 0:00 0:00 0:05 7:30  9 
 

16 0:00 0:15 0:00 0:05 7:02  10 
 

13 0:00 0:15 0:00 0:05 6:57  11 
 

0 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 6:09  Сход 
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